2026 Ninja 500 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling
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2026 Ninja 500
PARTS LIST
Cowling

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,UPP COWLING (Ref # 11058)
BRACKET,INNER COVER (Ref # 11058A)
COVER,INNER (Ref # 14093)
COVER-SIDE,KNEE GRIP,LH (Ref # 36001)
COVER-SIDE,KNEE GRIP,RH (Ref # 36001A)
COVER-SIDE,INNER,LH (Ref # 36001B)
COVER-SIDE,INNER,RH (Ref # 36001C)
STAY-COMP,UPP COWLING (Ref # 39137)
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)
COWLING,UPP,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,INNER (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,UPP,INNER (Ref # 55028C)
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015)

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)
SPACER,10.5X20X6.5 (Ref # 92026)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

BOLT,SOCKET,5X18 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X25 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154C)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X30 (Ref # 92154D)
DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

SCREW,5X12 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,CROSS,4X8 (Ref # 92172A)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

11058-1184
11058-1246
14093-1550
36001-0751
36001-0752
36001-0753
36001-0754
39137-0744
39154-0431

55028-0874-739

55028-0875
55028-0876
56001-0378
56001-0379
92015-1710
92015-1757
92026-0835
92039-0709
92154-2107
92154-2806
92154-4058
92154-4294
92154-4393
92160-1167
92160-1613
92161-1467
92172-0821
92172-1227
92210-1081
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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2026 Ninja 500
PARTS LIST
Cowling

ITEM NAME
BOLT-FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 130)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
130BA0512 1
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