

2026 Ninja 500

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,UPP COWLING (Ref # 11058)	11058-1184	1
BRACKET,INNER COVER (Ref # 11058A)	11058-1246	1
COVER,INNER (Ref # 14093)	14093-1550	1
COVER-SIDE,KNEE GRIP,LH (Ref # 36001)	36001-0751	1
COVER-SIDE,KNEE GRIP,RH (Ref # 36001A)	36001-0752	1
COVER-SIDE,INNER,LH (Ref # 36001B)	36001-0753	1
COVER-SIDE,INNER,RH (Ref # 36001C)	36001-0754	1
STAY-COMP,UPP COWLING (Ref # 39137)	39137-0744	1
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)	39154-0431	1
COWLING,UPP,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028)	55028-0874-739	1
COWLING,INNER (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0875	1
COWLING,UPP,INNER (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0876	1
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)	56001-0378	1
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)	56001-0379	1
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1710	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1757	6
SPACER,10.5X20X6.5 (Ref # 92026)	92026-0835	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0709	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X18 (Ref # 92154)	92154-2107	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-2806	4
BOLT-FLANGED,10X25 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-4058	1
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-4294	4
BOLT,FLANGED,10X30 (Ref # 92154D)	92154-4393	2
DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)	92160-1167	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)	92160-1613	15
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1467	2
SCREW,5X12 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0821	6
SCREW,CROSS,4X8 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-1227	1
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1081	1

2026 Ninja 500

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 130)	130BA0512	1